505916652 02/13/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5963369

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IRINA IGOREVNA KOZLOVSKAYA	04/17/2018
BENJAMIN PATRICK ROBERT JEAN RIOT	04/17/2018
ANTHONY GERALD KERN	04/17/2018
BERNHARD WILDNER	04/19/2018
JUNYONG PARK	04/13/2018
JEFFREY ANDREW FISHER	04/20/2018
PATRICK JAMES MARKAN	04/18/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FITBIT, INC.
Street Address:	199 FREMONT STREET
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94105

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29722314	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (720)863-0959

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3034857640

Email: mail@polsoniplaw.com

Correspondent Name: POLSON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW, PC

Address Line 1: 1001 W. 120TH AVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 215

Address Line 4: WESTMINSTER, COLORADO 80234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 140.D-AT01-314/FB-D039AD4

NAME OF SUBMITTER: AUDREY TAYLOR

SIGNATURE: /Audrey Taylor/

DATE SIGNED: 02/13/2020

505916652 PATENT REEL: 051816 FRAME: 0903

Total Attachments: 2

source=FB-D039_Executed Assignment_FTBT_Inventors_FTBT#page1.tif source=FB-D039_Executed Assignment_FTBT_Inventors_FTBT#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 051816 FRAME: 0904 Attorney Docket No. 140.D-AT01-300US/FB-D039

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATIONS

Whereas I, an undersigned named inventor, possess the right, title and interest for and in the Invention(s) as set forth in the patent application entitled: SMART WATCH WITH HEALTH MONITOR SENSOR (Atty. Docket No. 140.D-AT01-300US/FB-D039), and

PATENT REEL: 051816 FRAME: 0905 Attorney Docket No. 140.D-AT01-300US/FB-D039

5	DocuSigned by:		
Signature:	Benjamin Kiot 10: Benjamin Patrick Robert Jean RIOT	Date:	4/17/2018
Typed Nam	ie: Benjamin Patrick Robert Jean RIOT		
a '	Anthony Gerald Kern	ъ.	4/17/2018
Signature: Typed Nam	Anthony Gerald Kern according to the second	Date:	4/17/2018
	•		
{	DocuSigned by:		
Signature:	Bernhard Wildner ie: Bernhard WILDNER	Date:	4/19/2018
Typed Name: Bernhard WILDNER			
	DocuSigned by:		
Signature:	Junyong Park Taris Junyong PARK	Date:	4/13/2018
Typed Nam	ie: Junyong PARK		
	Delfry a CDBS67C4798043A Delfry Andrew FISHER	ъ.	4/20/2018
Signature: \{\text{Typed Name}	ne: Jeffrey Andrew FISHER	Date:	
	•		
(DocuSigned by:		
Signature:	TALLA. 3A9550728F79461 1e: Patrick James MARKAN	Date:	4/18/2018
Typed Nam	e: Patrick James MAKKAN		

PATENT REEL: 051816 FRAME: 0906

RECORDED: 02/13/2020